

## PERMIT For the Excavation of Highways in the Town of Binghamton

Date20
, Superintendent of Highways of the Town of Binghamton, Broome County, New York, hereby grants permission to do the following work on Town of Binghamton Highways:
The person to whom this permit is issued to will finish the work and restore the highway to its present condition by
Road Permit Fee for Street Cut: \$100.00 plus liability insurance and a two-year written warranty of work stating that there will be no settlement or blacktop deterioration.
Town of Binghamton
Highway Superintendent